Joshua

Wk. Date
1  Sept.4
2 Sept.11
3  Sept.18
4  Sept.25
5 Oct.2
6 Oct.9

Trailblazing through God's Word

Middler—Fall 2022

Page Lesson Title

12

20

22

Joshua: God’s Chosen
Leader

Rahab and the Scarlet
Cord

Fall of Jericho
Achan’s Sin
Gibeonites/

Sun Stands Still

Joshua’s Last Days

Later Ministry of Jesus

7

10

11

12

13

Oct. 16

Oct. 23

Oct. 30

Nov. 4

Nov. 11

Nov. 18

Nowv. 25

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

Jesus Stills the Storm

Transfiguration

Lazarus and the
Rich Man

Friends at Bethany,
parts 1-2

Friends at Bethany,
part3

Jesus and the Lepers

Zacchaeus

Lesson Theme

Obey God’s Word.

God’s forgiveness

Depend on the Lord.

Accountability

Prayer

Choose to serve God.

Faith

Jesus is God.

Salvation

Fellowship with God

New life in Christ

Thankfulness

Forgiveness

Memory Verse

“If God be for us, who can be against us?”
Rom. 8:31

Review previous verse

“Be ye doers of the word, and not hear-
ers only, deceiving your own selves.”
James 1:22

Review previous verses

“Whatsoever thy hand findeth to do, do it
with thy might.” Eccles. 9:10

Review previous verses

“For all have sinned, and come short of
the glory of God.” Rom. 3:23

“Being justified freely by his grace
through the redemption that is in Christ
Jesus.” Rom. 3:24

Review previous verses

“Casting all your care upon him; for he
careth for you.” 1 Pet. 5:7

Review previous verses

“In every thing give thanks: for this is the
will of God.” 1 Thess. 5:18

Review previous verses



