## **Trailblazing through God's Word**Middler—Fall 2022

Josl Wk.	nua Date	Page	Lesson Title	Lesson Theme	Memory Verse
1	Sept. 4	12	Joshua: God's Chosen Leader	Obey God's Word.	"If God be for us, who can be against us?" Rom. 8:31
2	Sept. 11	14	Rahab and the Scarlet Cord	God's forgiveness	Review previous verse
3	Sept. 18	16	Fall of Jericho	Depend on the Lord.	"Be ye doers of the word, and not hear- ers only, deceiving your own selves." James 1:22
4	Sept. 25	18	Achan's Sin	Accountability	Review previous verses
5	Oct. 2	20	Gibeonites/ Sun Stands Still	Prayer	"Whatsoever thy hand findeth to do, do it with thy might." Eccles. 9:10
6	Oct. 9	22	Joshua's Last Days	Choose to serve God.	Review previous verses
Later Ministry of Jesus					
7	Oct. 16	24	Jesus Stills the Storm	Faith	"For all have sinned, and come short of the glory of God." Rom. 3:23
8	Oct. 23	26	Transfiguration	Jesus is God.	"Being justified freely by his grace through the redemption that is in Christ Jesus." Rom. 3:24
9	Oct. 30	28	Lazarus and the Rich Man	Salvation	Review previous verses
10	Nov. 4	30	Friends at Bethany, parts 1–2	Fellowship with God	"Casting all your care upon him; for he careth for you." 1 Pet. 5:7
11	Nov. 11	32	Friends at Bethany, part 3	New life in Christ	Review previous verses
12	Nov. 18	34	Jesus and the Lepers	Thankfulness	"In every thing give thanks: for this is the will of God." 1 Thess. 5:18
13	Nov. 25	36	Zacchaeus	Forgiveness	Review previous verses